Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
| Sirsa-125055 , Haryana\

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

]

Um_um..g_m_: of Energy & Enviromental Sciences, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

: Seat Allocation List (1st Counselling)
Master of Science (Environmental Science)

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Master of Science (Environmental Science) for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names
mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification.The fee will be deposited upto
22.07.2024 05:00 PM after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in
documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

Qualifying
Actual Admitted Examination
User Id Father Name Category Category Score Weightage

] 202405223 ANCHAL SONI SANJAY SONI . BC-A Al 71.88 10 81.88
2 202406084 NISHA INDER PAL . General Al 74.28 5 79.28
3 202404028 SONALI JAIBIR SC Al 68.46 10 . 78.46
4 202402656 ALISHA SATYAPAL General Al 67.93 T10 77.93
5 202408039 AJAY ISHWAR mEOI SC I0.00 66.72 | 10 76.72
6 202403790 mme\.w HANS F»L BC-A HOGC 6670 10 76.70

g




9

10

11

5

User Id

202403858

202408153

202406408

202404954

202405099

202403933

202406468

202406522

202406409

Name

MANIJU RANI

PRIYANKA

SONIKA RANI

KANCHAN
JANDU

PARDEEP
PRIYANKA
SHIVANI

CHARANJEET

GHANSHYAM
SHARMA

Father Name

DHARMVEER

RAKESH

PYARE LAL

VINOD KUMAR

RAJBIR SINGH

RAMESHWAR

ASHOK KUMAR

KASHMIR
CHAND

SURINDER
SHARMA

Actual

Category

General

General

BC-B

General

BC-A

SC

BC-A

BC-A

General

Admitted
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

.HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

Qualifying
Examination

Score Weightage
65.00 10

64.72 10

63.45 10

62.79 10

62.72 10

61.75 10

57:13 10

58.35 5

57.60 5

75.00

74.72

73.45

219

72 77

71.75

67.13

(=)
(5]
(sl
wn

62.60




