Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa Sirsa-125055, Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Department of Energy & Enviromental Sciences, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (1st Counselling)
Master of Science (Environmental Science)

mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional 22.07.2024 05:00 PM after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Master of Science (Environmental Science) for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names

0	10	66.70	HOGC	BC-A	HANS RAJ	SNEHA	202403790	6
	. 10	66.72	HOGC	SC	ISHWAR SINGH	AJAY	202408039	5
	. 10	67.93	Ϋ́	General	SATYAPAL (ALISHA	202402656	4
	10	68.46	AI	SC	JAIBIR	SONALI	202404028	w
	5	74.28	AI	General	INDER PAL	NISHA	202406084	2
	10	71.88	AI	BC-A	SANJAY SONI	ANCHAL SONI	202405223	_
99	Weightage	Qualifying Examination Score	Admitted Category	Actual Category	Father Name	Name	User Id	#

Jar klall

IN SACK

						9	∞	7	#
15	14	13	12	11	10				5
202406409	202406522	202406468	202403933	202405099	202404954	202406408	202408153	202403858	User Id
GHANSHYAM SHARMA	CHARANJEET	SHIVANI	PRIYANKA	PARDEEP	KANCHAN JANDU	SONIKA RANI	PRIYANKA	MANJU RANI	Name
SURINDER SHARMA	KASHMIR CHAND	ASHOK KUMAR	RAMESHWAR	RAJBIR SINGH	VINOD KUMAR	PYARE LAL	RAKESH	DHARMVEER	Father Name
General	BC-A	BC-A	SC	BC-A	General	вс-в	General	General	Actual Category
HOGC	HOGC	HOGC	HOGC	HOGC	HOGC	HOGC	HOGC	HOGC	Admitted Category
57.00		57.13	61.75	62.72	62.79	63.45	64.72	65.00	Qualifying Examination Score
	Un.	O 5	10	10 10	5 5	10	10	10	Weightage
	62.60	63.35	67.13	71.75	72.72	72.79	73.45	75.00	Total Score

19.7.25 Key